
16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

DEC-2016B.A.S.L.P. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Introduction to Human 

Speech Language Development 

Introduction to & Hearing 

Basic Medical Sciences related to 
Speech & Hearing 

Clinical Practicum- 
Speech Language Pathology-1 

Clinical Practicum- Audiology-1 

67/100

70/100

72/100

75/100

69/100

70/100

16011008

423 / 600

PASS

67/100

70/100

72/100

75/100

69/100

70/100



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

JULY-2017B.A.S.L.P. SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Speech - Language Diagnostics and Therapeutics 

Introduction to Audiology 

Management of the Hearing Impaired 

Psychology related to Speech & Hearing 

Clinical Practicum- Speech Language 
Pathology-11 

Clinical Practicum- Audioloe:v-11 

66/100

69/100

74/100

70/100

69/100

72/100

16011008

420 / 600

PASS

66/100

69/100

74/100

70/100

69/100

72/100



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

DEC-2017B.A.S.L.P. THIRDH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Articulation & Phonological Disorders 

Maxillofacial Anomalies 

Diagnostic Audiology: Part l 

Rehabilitative Audiology 

Clinical Practicum- Speech Language 
Pathology-II 

Clinical Practicum- Audiology-III 

68/100

67/100

74/100

73/100

69/100

70/100

16011008

421 / 600

PASS

68/100

67/100

74/100

73/100

69/100

70/100



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

JULY-2018B.A.S.L.P. FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Voice & Laryne; Ectomy 

Motor Speech Disorders

Diagnostic Audiology: Part 2 

Pediatric Audiology 

Clinical Practicum- Speech Language 
Pathology-IV 

Clinical Practicum- Audiology-IV 

69/100

66/100

67/100

71/100

69/100

72/100

16011008

414 / 600

PASS

69/100

66/100

67/100

71/100

69/100

72/100



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

DEC-2018B.A.S.L.P. FIFTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Fluency & Its Disorders 

Technology & Amplication Devices For 
Persons With Hearing 

Professional Practices In Speech, Language 
& Bearing Including Community Work 

Forensic Sciences

Clinical Practicum- Speech Language Pathology -V

Clinical Practicum- Audiology-V

65/100

68/100

68/100

73/100

71/100

70/100

65/100

68/100

68/100

73/100

71/100

70/100

16011008

415 / 600

PASS



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

JULY-2019B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Neurogenic Language Disorders In Adults 

Noise Measurements & Basic Statistics & Scientic 
Enquiry in Audiology & Speech

Language Pathology

Auditory Verbal Therapy

Pathology-VI

Clinical Practicum- Audiology-Vl 

65/100

72/100

62/100

63/100

71/100

71/100

65/100

72/100

62/100

63/100

71/100

71/100

16011008

404 / 600

PASS



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

DEC-2019

16011008



16011008

I-1/04607

MANOJ KUMAR

GANESH 

FOOLA DEVI

MGEN

JULY-2020B.A.S.L.P. EIGHTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

70 70

7676

16011008

146
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